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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

WILL DEMONTIGNY  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  537.90  4

CARSON HILDRE  65.5   0.00070.00  70.00  440.10  3

LOGAN STILLER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JOSEPH HEISER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0   8.90080.00  80.00  713.40 13

CHANCE GRILL   0.0   9.100 0.00   0.00  590.40  2 (N/M)
CANNIN CARSON   0.0   9.20055.00  55.00  405.90 11

SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0   9.20055.00  55.00  405.90  9

RILEY STATON   0.0   9.90035.00  35.00  172.20 10

DAYLON DANKS   0.0   9.90035.00  35.00  172.20  8

JEREMY OLSON   0.0  10.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   0.0  10.60010.00  10.00    0.00 12

BLAKE EGGL   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JORY BOOTE   0.0  10.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

JOHN PFAFF   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

KANE GJERMUNDSON   0.0  11.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

LAFE NELSON   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0  12.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
BLU MILLER   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

CHASE LAKO   0.0  13.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CAYDEN KLING   0.0  13.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0  19.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   0.0  26.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

JASON LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JACE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JOSH MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
CASEY HUME   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

AMBER CARSON   0.0   2.40080.00  80.00  828.75  5

BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.70070.00  70.00  696.15  4

DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.80060.00  60.00  596.70  9

SADIE DALE   0.0   3.00045.00  45.00  397.80 12

BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.00045.00  45.00  397.80 32

KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   3.30030.00  30.00  198.90  3

MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0   3.40015.00  15.00   99.45 27

NICOLE CHRISLAW   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00   99.45 11 (N/M)
BRIDGET BIRON   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0   3.900 0.00   0.00    0.00 34

KATHY BIRON   0.0   4.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
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SHANNA GEBHARDT   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

JESSIE PFAFF   0.0   4.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

KAMI GUTY   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

LAURA WALTER   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
PAM JORGENSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 20

SHANNON ECK   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

TAVI SCOTT   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

TRACY BOLL   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

CHARLY BLACK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 30

ANNA JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

KIARRA REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

KRISTI JENSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

AUDREY SUNDELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
ALEXA VARTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

AFTON SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 31

JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21

BAILI NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

BOBBI JO NIELSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28

JODI BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

COURTNEY OTTO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18 (N/M)
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ASHLEY ABRAHAMSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LEXIE PETERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

CALLY ECKROTH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DYLAN SUHR  71.0   0.00080.00  80.00  528.00  1

GAVIN NELSON  66.0   0.00070.00  70.00  396.00 10

TATE ECK  64.0   0.00060.00  60.00  264.00  9

KELIN KEPLIN  48.5   0.00050.00  50.00  132.00  6

ASHTON FREI   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

RYE JOHNSTON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

PARKER KRAMER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ELI BURK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

KEYLOR SPOTTED   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHANCE GRILL   0.0   4.900 0.00   0.00  621.40 10 (N/M)
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   7.70070.00  70.00  478.00  6

JOE NELSON   0.0  15.70060.00  60.00  334.60  4

TREY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
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NICK GOELEMA   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HAYES FEILMEIER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TRISTAN HALL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11

JOE LEDDIGE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JUSTIN BOLL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0   6.70075.00  75.00  840.71 15

JEREMIAH PEEK   (1)   0.0   6.70075.00  75.00  840.71 11

KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0   6.70075.00  75.00  840.71 15

BLU MILLER   (2)   0.0   6.70075.00  75.00  840.71 11

JB LORD   (1)   0.0   6.80060.00  60.00  602.78  1

COLE ROGERS   (2)   0.0   6.80060.00  60.00  602.78  1

RUSTY GEBHARDT   (1)   0.0   7.50050.00  50.00  444.15  3

MIKE TOLLEFSON   (2)   0.0   7.50050.00  50.00  444.15  3

CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0   7.80035.00  35.00  222.08 18

TREY BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0   7.80035.00  35.00  222.08  8

TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0   7.80035.00  35.00  222.08 18

HAYDEN HUTCHINSON   (2)   0.0   7.80035.00  35.00  222.08  8

LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0  10.60020.00  20.00    0.00  8

ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0  10.60020.00  20.00    0.00  8

KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00 20

PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  11.10010.00  10.00    0.00 20

BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BILL JORGENSON   (2)   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0  15.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0  15.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

LAFE NELSON   (1)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

TODD NELSON   (2)   0.0  15.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

DAKOTA LOCKEN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

JON SCHIELDS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHASE LAKO   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

RYAN GRONLIE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

KRISTEN LAWRENCE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

CLINT GORRELL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

ED SHEARER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

COLE PETERSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

RIVER VOIGT   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

JERAD HAADEM   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1



Devils Lake #2

Listing of Scores by Rodeo

   4

09/09/2024

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

EMIT VALNES   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
WYETT MAGILKE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

LOGAN SCHAPER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JASON LAWRENCE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

ALAN BOOTE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

BEN SCOTT   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16

DEAN DUPRIS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17

TAYLOR BROWER   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13

RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

CHASE PETERSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

JOE NELSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

MIKE SITZMANN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

CAYDEN KLING   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

DILLON ALVEREZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

JUSTIN BOLL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

DAWN CARSON   0.0  13.22280.00  80.00  817.08  6

KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  13.42470.00  70.00  705.66 10

NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  13.55660.00  60.00  631.38  5

HATTEN KLEEMANN   0.0  13.65850.00  50.00  482.82  2

CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0  13.67640.00  40.00  334.26  3

CONNIE SODERHOLM   0.0  13.75530.00  30.00  222.84  4

KELSEY WUDTKE   0.0  13.778 0.00   0.00  185.70 34 (N/M)
JOSEY CLARK   0.0  13.81510.00  10.00  148.56  4

OLIVIA WHITE   0.0  13.864 0.00   0.00  111.42 17 (N/M)
MORGAN GRONLIE   0.0  13.895 0.00   0.00   74.28  7

LAKKEN BICE   0.0  13.903 0.00   0.00    0.00 26

KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  13.968 0.00   0.00    0.00 12

KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  14.044 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

DANI CHRISTIANSON   0.0  14.052 0.00   0.00    0.00 39

DONNA GRANN   0.0  14.058 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ALLISON NESS   0.0  14.059 0.00   0.00    0.00 15

AMY WZNICK   0.0  14.062 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BOBBI FITCH   0.0  14.135 0.00   0.00    0.00 30 (N/M)
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  14.220 0.00   0.00    0.00 31 (N/M)
BRENDA FISKETJON   0.0  14.248 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BOBBI OLSON   0.0  14.271 0.00   0.00    0.00 25

HANNAH FREDERICKSON   0.0  14.280 0.00   0.00    0.00 27

LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  14.282 0.00   0.00    0.00 42

KAITLYN GORRELL   0.0  14.333 0.00   0.00    0.00 10

BRIDGET BIRON   0.0  14.430 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
RILEY WUDTKE   0.0  14.515 0.00   0.00    0.00 20 (N/M)
CHYANNE CLARK   0.0  14.532 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

MACY DIEHL   0.0  14.536 0.00   0.00    0.00 36 (N/M)
MISSA LAURSEN   0.0  14.559 0.00   0.00    0.00 16 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0  14.594 0.00   0.00    0.00 29

ASHLEY EVERSON   0.0  14.626 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  14.665 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
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MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0  14.681 0.00   0.00    0.00 37

JAMIE WENDT   0.0  14.722 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  15.017 0.00   0.00    0.00 14

SADIE DALE   0.0  15.058 0.00   0.00    0.00 19

MEGAN HAWN   0.0  15.652 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  16.255 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

JESSICA JERSILD   0.0  16.570 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

BAILEY HAWN   0.0  16.655 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
LORI NELSON   0.0  18.504 0.00   0.00    0.00 41

GENTRY HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.826 0.00   0.00    0.00 40

STEPHANIE MACKISSOCK   0.0  18.905 0.00   0.00    0.00 38 (N/M)
KAMI GUTY   0.0  18.929 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

HEATHER VELD   0.0  19.033 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
AUDREY SUNDELL   0.0  19.197 0.00   0.00    0.00 23 (N/M)
NICOLE CHRISLAW   0.0  19.374 0.00   0.00    0.00 21 (N/M)
COURTNEY OTTO   0.0  19.494 0.00   0.00    0.00 32 (N/M)
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  19.539 0.00   0.00    0.00 35

NIKKI BRANDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 33

JADE ALKIRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18

COURTNEY PRESTHUS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

CHAD KIESON   0.0   2.80080.00  80.00  515.04  7

JB LORD   0.0   3.10070.00  70.00  426.24  8

JIM GRAVEN   0.0   3.20060.00  60.00  337.44  5

JUNIOR MAGILKE   0.0   4.00050.00  50.00  248.64 10

DAN FRANK   0.0   4.10040.00  40.00  159.84  4

BILL JORGENSON   0.0   4.40030.00  30.00   88.80  5

TERRY BRANDT   0.0   4.50015.00  15.00    0.00  1

CRAIG KIESON   0.0   4.50015.00  15.00    0.00  3

TATE ECK   0.0   6.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7

JON SCHIELDS   0.0   6.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

MAC LADUE   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0  14.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4

TOM JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6

TODD NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3

BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9

GARY SIMMONS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KELLY EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1

JOHN GRANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:

JAMES CHARBONEAU   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
ELWAYNE GREEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5

ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1


